
1º Condutor Lic Nº

2º Condutor

Lucas Simões 1495

Simplício Gonçalves 1496

Filipe Madureira 701

Emanuel Gonçalves 700

Augusto Costa 1267

Filipe Martins 1045

Manuel Teixeira 1591

NN

Cristina Silva 1080

Eliana Monteiro 1052

Fernando Peres 1792

Ricardo Caldeira 1794

Miguel Teixeira 1357

Vitor Pereira 1353

Eugénio Madureira 768

NN

António Oliveira 1635

NN

Helder Miranda 1631

Rui Teixeira 1366

Pedro Lago Vieira 1891

Alexandre Rodrigues 1984

Gaspar Pinto 2022

Bernardo Gusmão 2130

Rui Guedes 1349

Gonçalo Carvalho 1352

Júlio Ribeiro teixera bastos 

Anibal Manuel alves pereira

Joao Andrade 904

Vitor Costa 905

RICARDO Miguel Guerreiro FILIPE

José Martins 1042

Rui da Silva Santos 1498

João Sebastião 1782

Eduardo Santos 1525

Miguel Sintra 2023

João Vinha 593

NN

Carlos daniel barbosa pacheco 

Sérgio moreira 

Tiago Caetano 1334

Luis Boiça 1642

Cesar Rodrigues

Cesar Roberto 

Francisco Santos 1497

José Pedro 1890

Bruno Miguel Silva Sousa

Carlos Manuel Alves Magalhães 

Manuel Pinto 1324

NN

Carlos Goncalves 310

Afonso Gonçalves 406

JAIME PEREZ FERNANDEZ E-XXX-GA

DIEGO FERNANDEZ MELENDEZ CO-XXX-GA

José Carlos Magalhães 1967

João Magalhães 2043

João Silva 1285

NN

Diana Raquel Moreira Soares

Daniela Filipa Castro Soares  

A Comissão Organizadora 24/02/2020

117 Rui da Silva Santos 1498 SUBARU IMPREZA GRB X3

X3

CITROEN SAXO CUP 6005 Classe 9 X1104 Manuel Teixeira 1591

103 Augusto Costa 1267 PEUGEOT 208 VTI 7762 Classe 2

8123 Classe 14

Classe 7

Classe 11

Classe 11

X1

P1

130 Diana Raquel Moreira Soares NISSAN MICRA 5893 Classe 8

115 Joao Andrade 904 SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI 8200 Classe 14

119 João Vinha 593 X3

P3

P3

102 Filipe Madureira 701 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 8038 Classe 7

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VI 7194 Classe 14

122 César Rodrigues Peugeot 206 7866 Classe 3 P2

P3106 Fernando Peres 1792 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 6555

108 Eugénio Madureira 768 Mitsubishi Carisma GT 6501 Classe 7

X1129 João Silva 1285 NISSAN MICRA 1.3 S 6731 Classe 8

109 António Oliveira 1635 Peugeot 205 GTI 7812 Classe 10 X2

101 Lucas Simões 1495 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VI 6557 Classe 14 X3

X3

110 Helder Miranda 1631 SEAT IBIZA 8299 Classe 10 X2

120 Carlos Daniel Barbosa Pacheco Subaru Impreza 7587 Classe 14

121 Tiago Caetano 1334 Cirtoen Saxo 7802 Classe 9 X1

113 Rui Guedes 1349 BMW E30 6888 Classe 11 X2

X2107 Miguel Teixeira 1357 BMW E30 7383

116 Ricardo Miguel Guerreiro Filipe Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 6746 Classe 14 X3

124 Bruno Miguel Silva Sousa BMW 316 I (E30) 6324 Classe 11 X2

127 Escuderia Desguaces Tino Racing EC-XXX-GA PEUGEOT 207 PROTO

105 Cristina Silva 1080 NISSAN MICRA 1.3 S 6694 Classe 8 X1

Grupo Equipa Lic Nº

X1

X3

P1

126 Carlos Goncalves 310 PEUGEOT 106 GTI 6022 Classe 9

Rallye Serras De Fafe E Felgueiras

Campeonato Norte de Ralis

27 a 29 de fevereiro de 2020

LISTA DE INSCRITOS - CNR

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe

123 Francisco Santos 1497 BMW 320 I 7769 Classe 14

111 Pedro Lago Vieira 1891 Peugeot 208 R2 8312 Classe 2

112 Gaspar Pinto 2022 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo V (CP9A) 7387 Classe 14 X3

128 José Carlos Magalhães 1967 Fiat Punto MJT Sport 7106 Classe 15 X4

X2

118 Eduardo Santos 1525 Subaru Impreza WRX STI (2004) GDB 7320 Classe 14 X3

114 Júlio Ribeiro Teixeira Basto BMW E30 6350

Total Inscritos: 30

125 Manuel Pinto 1324 Skoda Fábia


